Bench 1

Bench 2

Bench 5

Block 1

Block 2

Bubble

Cat

Cliffy 2000

Cliffy 360

Cliffy 4000

Cliffy 6000

Diamond Pouf 1
Diamond Pouf 2
Diamond Pouf 3
Diamond Seat 1
Diamond Seat 3

Dog

Duck

Elements Chaise
Elements Chaise w/blanket
Elements Corner
Elements Ottoman
Elements Standard
Elements Standard w/blanket
Elephant

Elevate Double
Elevate Inside 45
Elevate Outside 45
Elevate Single

Hex Arrow

Hex Pouf (18" Hex pouf 3)
Level 1

Level 2

Level 2 Slide

Level 3

Level 3 Slide

Puzzle 1

Puzzle 2

Puzzle 3

Puzzle 4

Puzzle 5

River Must Flow 1
River Must Flow 2
River Must Flow 3
Rock Element 1
Rock Element 2
Rock Element 3
Rocky Chair - Coated
Rocky Chair - Non-coated

SIXINCH® USA 2025 NET PRICING - Updated 1/4/25
FlexPlus Upholstery - Vinyl (Gr B) Upholstery - Fabric (GrC)

Upholstery - COM

$854
$1,379
$1,809
$476 $327 $348 $282
$828 $503 $535 $514
$489 $341 $362 $296
$544 $336 $357 $291
$4,847
$5,025
$10,681
$15,041
$797
$1,656
$3,007
$2,091
$5,382
$544 $366 $387 $321
$544 $353 $374 $308
$1,707 $1,760 $1,595
$1,930 $2,014 $1,750
$1,724 $1,787 $1,589
$970 $1,007 $891
$1,452 $1,502 $1,346
$1,675 $1,756 $1,501
$828 $450 $471 $405
$2,117 $2,180 $1,982
$1,400 $1,441 $1,310
$1,547 $1,589 $1,457
$1,244 $1,281 $1,165
$593 $292 $308 $297
$600 $357 $373 $324
$1,518 $401 $420 $362
$1,935 $516 $540 $466
$1,916 $542 $566 $492
$2,387 $642 $676 $569
$2,321 $657 $686 $595
$559 $386 $407 $341
$655 $417 $438 $372
$655 $417 $438 $372
$559 $386 $407 $341
$559 $386 $407 $341
$6,210
$11,644
$11,256
$711
$862
$1,190
$1,604
$350




Rocky Chair Plush

S1-1

Sattel (assume two tone)
Sattel Bank (non power)

Steen Pouf $2,523 $1,434 $1,474 $1,553
Steen Sofa $841 $433 $446 $466
Steen Table $720 $741 $776
Tapal $2,208 $2,255 $2,106
Tapa2 $2,208 $2,255 $2,106
Tapa Pouf 1 (7.5" with glides) $236 $247 $214
Tapa Pouf 2 (13.5" with glides) $355 $370 $484
Tapa Pouf 3 (13.5" with glides) $529 $550 $690
Trinity 1 $1,755 $786 $828 $696
Trinity 2 $2,251 $921 $963 $831
Trinity 3 $1,278 $627 $659 $560
Twist Lounge $3,623

Twist Ottoman $2,329

Twist Pouf 1 $1,558

Twist Pouf 2 $2,846



