	SIXINCH® USA 2025 NET PRICING - Updated 1/4/25				
Product	FlexPlus	Upholstery - Vinyl (Gr B)	Upholstery - Fabric (Gr C)	Upholstery - COM	
Bench 1	\$854				
Bench 2	\$1,379				
Bench 5	\$1,809				
Block 1	\$476	\$327	\$348	\$282	
Block 2	\$828	\$503	\$535	\$514	
Bubble	\$489	\$341	\$362	\$296	
Cat	\$544	\$336	\$357	\$291	
Cliffy 2000	\$4,847				
Cliffy 360	\$5,025				
Cliffy 4000	\$10,681				
Cliffy 6000	\$15,041				
Diamond Pouf 1	\$797				
Diamond Pouf 2	\$1,656				
Diamond Pouf 3	\$3,007				
Diamond Seat 1	\$2,091				
Diamond Seat 3	\$5,382				
Dog	\$544	\$366	\$387	\$321	
Duck	\$544	\$353	\$374	\$308	
Elements Chaise		\$1,707	\$1,760	\$1,595	
Elements Chaise w/blanket		\$1,930	\$2,014	\$1,750	
Elements Corner		\$1,724	\$1,787	\$1,589	
Elements Ottoman		\$970	\$1,007	\$891	
Elements Standard		\$1,452	\$1,502	\$1,346	
Elements Standard w/blanket		\$1,675	\$1,756	\$1,501	
Elephant	\$828	\$450	\$471	\$405	
Elevate Double	φοΣο	\$2,117	\$2,180	\$1,982	
Elevate Inside 45		\$1,400	\$1,441	\$1,310	
Elevate Outside 45		\$1,547	\$1,589	\$1,457	
Elevate Single		\$1,244	\$1,281	\$1,165	
Hex Arrow	\$593	\$292	\$308	\$297	
Hex Pouf (18" Hex pouf 3)	\$600	\$357	\$373	\$324	
Level 1	\$1,518	\$401	\$420	\$362	
Level 2	\$1,935	\$516	\$540	\$466	
Level 2 Slide	\$1,933 \$1,916	\$542	\$566	\$492	
Level 3	\$2,387	\$642	\$676	\$569	
Level 3 Slide		\$657	\$686	\$595	
Puzzle 1	\$2,321 \$559	\$386	\$407	\$393 \$341	
Puzzle 2	\$655	\$417	\$407 \$438	\$341 \$372	
Puzzle 3	\$655 \$655	\$417 \$417	\$438 \$438	\$372 \$372	
Puzzle 4 Puzzle 5	\$559 \$559	\$386 \$386	\$407 \$407	\$341 \$341	
		\$380	\$4U7	 \$341	
River Must Flow 2	\$6,210 \$11,644				
River Must Flow 2	\$11,644 \$11,256				
River Must Flow 3	\$11,256				
Rock Element 1	\$711				
Rock Element 2	\$862				
Rock Element 3	\$1,190				
Rocky Chair - Coated	\$1,604				
Rocky Chair - Non-coated	\$350				

Rocky Chair Plush		\$1,339	\$1,381	\$1,249
S1 - 1	\$1,465			
Sattel (assume two tone)		\$0	\$0	\$455
Sattel Bank (non power)		\$0	\$0	\$948
Steen Pouf	\$2,523	\$1,434	\$1,474	\$1,553
Steen Sofa	\$841	\$433	\$446	\$466
Steen Table	\$1,369	\$720	\$741	\$776
Tapa 1		\$2,208	\$2,255	\$2,106
Tapa 2		\$2,208	\$2,255	\$2,106
Tapa Pouf 1 (7.5" with glides)		\$236	\$247	\$214
Tapa Pouf 2 (13.5" with glides)		\$355	\$370	\$484
Tapa Pouf 3 (13.5" with glides)		\$529	\$550	\$690
Trinity 1	\$1,755	\$786	\$828	\$696
Trinity 2	\$2,251	\$921	\$963	\$831
Trinity 3	\$1,278	\$627	\$659	\$560
Twist Lounge	\$3,623			
Twist Ottoman	\$2,329			
Twist Pouf 1	\$1,558			
Twist Pouf 2	\$2,846			